

Pali @ Harpal Singh Vs. State

Present: Sh. Anoop Sharma Adv.counsel for the applicant

Bail application presented today. Report of Reader perused. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be issued to the State through learned Addl. PP for 23.11.2019. Record be also produced.

Dated: 21.11.2019
Sonia

(R.K.Khullar)
ASJ/Hoshiarpur
UID No. PB-0215