

Sukhpal Singh Vs. State of Punjab

BA No.2788

CNR NO.PBBT01-006630

Present: Sh.K.S.Sidhu(through VC), counsel for petitioner.
Sh.T.S. Sidhu, Addl. PP for the State
Sh.H.S.Khara (through VC) counsel for the complainant.

ASI Mander Singh, is present alongwith police record and placed on file his written report Arguments heard. Record perused. Vide separate order of even date, the bail application has been dismissed.

File be consigned to the record room.

Pronounced.
Dated: 16.10.2020

(Rakesh Gupta),
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bathinda. UID No.PB0124

Pardeep Kumar
stenographer-I