

Harwinder Singh @ Harminder Singh and Anr VS STATE OF PUNJAB
etc. (BA-2787-2023)

Present: Sh. BS Riar Advocate for the applicant-accused.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.

Notice of the bail application be issued for 12.10.2023 to the State through learned Additional PP. IO is directed to produce the record on the next date. Ahlmad is directed to make a report whether any other application of the applicant/accused is pending or not.

Date of Order: 09-10-2023
Steno

(Palwinder Jit Kaur)
Additional District and Sessions
Judge/Hoshiarpur
UID No.PB0187